—

SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

1 Juel Kowalczyk
2 EthanXiao
3 Cayden Dawson

Club

North Toronto SC
Chatham (ON) FSC
Skate Oakville

Danielle MacFarlane

Date:

10-Jan-2020

CHARLES DOVER MEMORIAL 2020

PEACH KING CENTRE
January 10 to 12, 2020

Juvenile Men (U14)

Category Result Summary

Section P
ON 2141 (1)
ON 23.16 ()]
ON 2089 (3

Points

27.41
23.16
20.89

2:38:42PM

Katherine Cruickshank



